
  
03/11/2024 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
120 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 6:28 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 6:50 AM 8735 NW BAKER RD CIR
3 6:51 AM 8660 NW BAKER RD CIR
4 6:56 AM 9580 NW BAKER RD
5 6:57 AM 9630 NW BAKER RD
6 6:58 AM 9570 NW MOORE RD
7 6:59 AM 9450 NW MOORE RD
8 7:00 AM 9120/9125 NW MOORE RD
9 7:01 AM 9065 NW HILLSBORO RD
10 7:02 AM 9235 NW HILLSBORO RD
11 7:03 AM 9825 NW HILLSBORO RD
12 7:05 AM 10010 HILLSBORO RD
13 7:05 AM 10030 HILLSBORO RD
14 7:06 AM 10925 HILLSBORO RD
15 7:07 AM 11135 HILLSBORO RD
16 7:07 AM 11250 HILLSBORO RD
17 7:08 AM 11235 HILLSBORO RD
18 7:15 AM PCHS (PCHS)
19 7:18 AM PCMS (PCMS)     

   
120 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:54 PM PCHS (PCHS)
2 2:57 PM PCMS (PCMS)
3 3:04 PM 11235 HILLSBORO RD
4 3:05 PM 11250 HILLSBORO RD
5 3:06 PM 11135 HILLSBORO RD
6 3:07 PM 10925 HILLSBORO RD
7 3:08 PM 10030 HILLSBORO RD
8 3:09 PM 10010 HILLSBORO RD
9 3:10 PM 9825 NW HILLSBORO RD
10 3:12 PM 9235 NW HILLSBORO RD
11 3:13 PM 9065 NW HILLSBORO RD
12 3:14 PM 9120/9125 NW MOORE RD
13 3:16 PM 9450 NW MOORE RD
14 3:17 PM 9570 NW MOORE RD
15 3:18 PM 9630 NW BAKER RD
16 3:19 PM 9580 NW BAKER RD
17 3:25 PM 8735 NW BAKER RD CIR
18 3:26 PM 8660 NW BAKER RD CIR
19 3:29 PM 16412 NW JONES MYER RD
20 3:37 PM 11070 STATE HWY N
21 3:45 PM COMPASS     


